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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/04/2025 8:30 am 5:00 pm HS Fall Sports Practice Start B Gymnasium

Football Field
Sat 08/16/2025 9:00 am 12:00 pm HS JV/V Football Scrimmage vs St.Pius Football Field
Fri 08/29/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Fri 09/05/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Hyde Park Football Field
Fri 09/12/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ John Cooper John Cooper School
Fri 09/19/2025 7:30 pm 10:30 pm HS Varsity Football @ Anahuac ANAHUAC H S
Fri 09/26/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs St. John's (Homecoming) Football Field
Fri 10/10/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Second Baptist Football Field
Fri 10/17/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football @ Beaumont Kelly Kelly Catholic High School
Fri 10/24/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Fort Bend Christian Football Field
Fri 10/31/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs The Woodlands Christian Football Field
Fri 11/07/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs KIPP Sunnyside (Senior Night) Football Field
Wed 11/12/2025 12:45 pm 1:30 pm National Signing Day B Gymnasium
Fri 11/14/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs San Antonio Christian (TAPPS Division II

Area Playoff)
Football Field

Thu 11/20/2025 12:30 pm 1:10 pm Lone Star Letter Jackets Fitting B Building
Fri 11/21/2025 7:00 pm 10:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Brownsville St. Joseph @ Central Catholic

(TAPPS Division II Regional Playoff)
San Antonio Central Catholic

Fri 11/28/2025 6:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Second Baptist @ Alvin ISD Freedom Field
(TAPPS Division II Semifinal)

Freedom Field


